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KEY SURGICAL INSTRUMENT PROTECTION

Key Surgical Instrument Tip Caps are designed to extend the life of your
instruments. Our caps protect your valuable instruments from unnecessary
wear and tear, helping to reduce repair costs while giving you the peace of
mind that your instrument investment is being protected as well.

Key Surgical Instrument Tip Caps are available in a variety of shapes

and sizes to fit all your instrument protection needs. We have the perfect
cap for each of your various instruments — from skin hooks to scissors to
scopes — which means you can protect all your instruments with the
highest-quality caps. For your convenience, we are constantly expanding
our selection of caps with additions such as our new Specialty Scope Caps
and Tapered Caps.

In addition to protecting and extending the life of your valuable instruments,
Tip Caps also help to protect sterilization packs from puncture as well as
protect employees from sticks by sharp instruments.

Key Surgical Instrument Tip Caps are available in a wide range of color and
venting options. Whether you require brightly colored caps for easy
identification or clear caps for easy inspection, our cap selection is designed
with your particular needs in mind. Caps are available with or without

air vents for easy removal, depending on your preference. And of course all
of our caps are radiopaque, disposable, latex-free and fully steam sterilizable.

Round Caps

Flat Caps
Osteotome Caps
Tapered Caps
Specialty Caps
Twin Caps

Minimally Invasive Surgical (MIS) Instrument Caps
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ROUND CAPS

Instrument Protection — Round Caps

Radiopaque. Single use. Latex-free. Steam sterilizable. 100 round caps per package.

Number

3-01-01
3-02-01
3-03-01
3-04-01
3-08-01

3-01-02
3-02-02
3-03-02
3-04-02
3-08-02

3-01-03
3-02-03
3-03-03
3-04-03
3-08-03

3-01-04
3-02-04
3-03-04
3-04-04
3-08-04

3-01-05
3-02-05
3-03-05
3-04-05
3-08-05

3-01-06
3-02-06
3-03-06
3-04-06
3-08-06
3-08-100

Color

white solid
white tint
Clear

clear
white tint

blue solid
blue tint
clear
clear
blue tint

green solid
green tint
cClear

Clear
green tint

red solid
red tint
clear
Clear
red tint

yellow solid
yellow tint
clear

Clear
yellow tint

purple solid
purple tint
Clear

Clear
purple tint

Details

with vents
with vents

with vents
with vents

with vents
with vents

with vents
with vents

with vents
with vents

with vents
with vents

Diameter
inches

.062"
.062"
.062"
.062"
.062"

.078"
.078"
.078"
.078"
.078"

.109"
.109"
.109"
.109"
.109"

125"
125"
125"
125"
125"

87"
187"
187"
87"
187"

.406"
.406"
.406"
.406"
.406"

Length
inches

75"
75"
75"
75"
75"

75"
75"
75"
75"
75"

75"
75"
75"
75"
75"

»
1
1
1
1

»
1
1o
y
1

75"
75"
75"
75"
75"

Diameter
mm

1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8

3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2

4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7

10.3
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.3

assortment: 3-08-01 through 3-08-19 (1 package each of 16 different sizes)

Length

mm
19.1
19.1
19.1
19.1
19.1

19.1
19.1
19.1
19.1
19.1

19.1
19.1
19.1
19.1
19.1

25.4
25.4
25.4
25.4
25.4

25.4
25.4
25.4
25.4
25.4

19.1
19.1
19.1
19.1
19.1
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Instrument Protection
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Instrument Protection — Flat Caps
FLAT CAPS
Radiopaque. Single use. Latex-free. Steam sterilizable. 100 flat caps per package.
Number Color Details Width Length Width Length
inches inches mm mm
O 3-01-07 orange solid 375" 1" 9.5 25.4
® 3-02-07 orange tint 375" 1" 9.5 25.4
© 3-03-07 clear 375" 1" 9.5 25.4
©® 3-04-07 clear with vents 375" 1" 9.5 25.4
@ 3-08-07 orange tint with vents 375" 1" 9.5 254
@ 3-01-08 brown solid 625" 1" 15.9 25.4
©® 3-02-08 brown tint .625" 1" 15.9 25.4 B
® 3-03-08 clear 625" 1" 15.9 25.4 é
O 3-04-08 clear with vents .625" 1" 15.9 25.4 %
©® 3-08-08 brown tint with vents .625" 1" 15.9 25.4 %)
X
@ 3-01-09 black solid 1" 1" 25.4 25.4
O 3-02-09 black tint 1" 1" 25.4 25.4 005 ‘
@ 3-03-09 Clear 1" 1" 254 254
=
® 3-04-09 clear with vents 1" 1" 25.4 25.4 '§
© 3-08-09 black tint with vents 1" 1" 25.4 25.4 E
3-08-100 assortment: 3-08-01 through 3-08-19 (1 package each of 16 different sizes) é
%
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PRODUCTS SHOWN ACTUAL SIZE
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OSTEOTOME CAPS
Radiopaque. Single use. Latex-free. Steam sterilizable. 100 osteotome caps per package.

Number

3-03-11
3-04-11
3-08-11
3-03-12
3-04-12
3-08-12

3-03-13
3-04-13
3-08-13

3-03-15
3-04-15
3-08-15
3-03-09
3-04-09
3-08-09

3-04-17
3-08-17
3-04-18
3-08-18
3-04-19
3-08-19
3-08-100

KEYSURGICAL

yellow tint with vents 75" 1" 19.1 25.4

o
S
N

clear 1" 1" 25.4 25.4
clear with vents 1" 1" 25.4 25.4
black tint with vents 1" 1" 25.4 25.4

clear with vents 1.25" 1.25" 31.8 31.8
purple tint with vents 1.25" 1.25" 31.8 31.8

Instrument Protection

clear with vents 1.5" 1.5" 38.1 38.1
red tint with vents 1.5" 1.5" 38.1 38.1
clear with vents 1.75" 1.25" 44.5 31.8
orange tint with vents 1.75" 1.25" 44.5 31.8

assortment: 3-08-01 through 3-08-19 (1 package each of 16 different sizes)

800.541.7995 fax 952.914.9866 keysurgical.com infoekeysurgical.com @

Instrument Protection — Osteotome Caps

Color Details Width Length Width Length

inches inches mm mm
clear .25" 75" 6.4 19.1
clear with vents 25" 75" 6.4 19.1
white with vents 25" 75" 6.4 19.1
clear tint 375" 1" 9.5 25.4
clear with vents 375" 1" 9.5 25.4
blue tint with vents 375" 1" 9.5 254
clear .50" 1" 12.7 25.4
Clear with vents .50" 1" 12.7 254
green tint with vents .50" 1" 12.7 25.4
clear 75" 1" 19.1 25.4
clear with vents 75" 1" 19.1 25.4
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Diameter
mm

2t03
3to4
4t05
5to6
6to7
7108
8109
91010
10to 11

2t03
3to4
4t05
5to6
6to7
7108
8to 9
91010
10to 11

1510 16
1910 20
21to0 22

15to 16
19to 20

ROUND TAPERED CAPS
A © e (F) Radiopaque. Single use. Latex-free. Steam sterilizable. 50 tapered caps per package.
Number Color Details Diameter Length
inches inches
O 3-11-01 white tint with vents .08 to .12" 1.5"
® 3-11-02 blue tint with vents 1210 .16" 1.5"
® 3-11-03 green tint with vents 1610 .2" 1.5"
© 3-11-04 red tint with vents 210 .24" 1.5"
® 3-11-05 yellow tint with vents .24 to0 .28" 1.5"
@ 3-11-06 purple tint with vents .28 to .31" 1.5"
| ® 3-11-07 orange tint with vents .37 to .35" 1.5"
()] (K] (L (M) J @ 3-11-08 brown tint with vents .35 10 .39" 1.5"
O 3-11-09 black tint with vents .39 to .43" 1.5"
O 3-12-01 white tint with vents .08to .12" 2"
@ 3-12-02 blue tint with vents 12t0 .16" 2"
® 3-12-03 green tint with vents 1610 .2" 2"
O 3-12-04 red tint with vents .2 to .24" 2"
O 3-12-05 yellow tint with vents .24 to0 .28" 2"
® 3-12-06 purple tint with vents .28 to .31" 2"
@ 3-12-07 orange tint with vents .37 to .35" 2"
©® 3-12-08 brown tint with vents .35 10 .39" 2"
(N ® 3-12-09 black tint with vents 3910 .43" o
©® 3-13-03 green tint with vents .59 to .63" 1.5"
@ 3-13-05 yellow tint with vents 7510 .79" 1.5"
® 3-13-07 orange tint with vents .83 to .87" 1.5"
@ 3-14-03 green tint with vents .59 to .63" 2"
@ 3-14-05 yellow tint with vents 7510 .79" 2"
@ 3-14-07 orange tint with vents .83 to .87" 2"

S o
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50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8

o
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38.1
38.1
38.1

Instrument Protection

50.8
50.8
50.8
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Instrument Protection — Tapered Caps

Length
mm
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1

. 38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8




SPECIALTY CAPS
Radiopaque. Single use. Latex-free. Steam sterilizable.

Number Color Details
SCOPE CAPS

50 scope caps per package.

3-05-02 blue tint scope
3-05-06 purple tint scope
3-05-07 orange tint scope

100 scope caps per package.
3-05-28 navy solid scope (camera con)

3-05-29 navy solid scope (eye piece)
3-05-30 navy solid scope (distal end)

RETRACTOR CAPS
100 retractor caps per package.

Diameter
inches

87"
375"
5II

A37"
1.25"
156"

312"
312"
312"

155"

3-09-03 clear Gelpi Retractor
3-09-04 clear Gelpi Retractor
3-09-05 clear Gelpi Retractor
3-09-07 blue tint Universal Weitlaner Retractor
-

- ROUND CAPS
100 round caps per package.

: @ 3-04-98 clear with vents

= : 3-04-99 clear with vents

3-05-27 red solid

PRODUCTS SHOWN ACTUAL SIZE
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87"
312"

Length
inches

1.25"
1.625"
1.75"

1.5"

2.5"

71"
1.5"
1.5"

fax 952.914.9866

Diameter
mm

4.7
9.5
12.7

7.9
7.9
7.9

3.9
4.7
7.9
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50.8
63.5 01

—h

18.0
38.1
38.1

Instrument Protection
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Instrument Protection — Specialty Caps
Length
mm
. 31.8
. 41.3
. 44 .5
. 25.4
. 6.4
. 25.4
. 38.1




3-06-05 yellow tint with vents 187" 1" 4.7 25.4

L o N - >

3-06-07 orange tint with vents 375" 1" 9.5 25.4
3-06-50 assortment: 3-06-01 through 3-06-07 (1 package each of 6 different sizes)

MINIMALLY INVASIVE SURGICAL INSTRUMENT CAPS
MIS Instrument Caps are designed to protect endoscopes, probes, veress needles and trocars during sterilization.
Radiopaque. Single use. Latex-free. Steam sterilizable. 50 MIS caps per package.

KEYSURGICAL

Number Color Details Diameter Length Width Length
inches inches mm mm

©® 3-07-03 clear with vents A7" 1.13" 5 30 013

©

3-07-05 clear with vents A7 2" 5 50
O 3-07-09 clear with vents .36" 2.6" 10 66

Instrument Protection
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Instrument Protection — Twin Caps and MIS Caps
_ . TWIN CAPS
ol LAl Radiopaque. Single use. Latex-free. Steam sterilizable. 50 twin caps per package.
(A i . Number Color Details Width Length Width Length
o e . inches inches mm mm
3-06-01 white tint with vents .062" 75" 1.6 19.1
3-06-02 blue tint with vents .078" 75" 2.0 19.1
3-06-03 green tint with vents .109" 75" 2.8 19.1
3-06-04 red tint with vents 125" 1" 3.2 25.4
C




