



8101 Wallace Road Eden Prairie, MN 55344 USA

Tel. 800.541.7995 952.914.9789 Fax 952.914.9866

keysurgical.com info@keysurgical.com

# KEY SURGICAL INSTRUMENT PROTECTION

Catalog pages 000 - 013

## KEY SURGICAL INSTRUMENT PROTECTION

Key Surgical Instrument Tip Caps are designed to extend the life of your instruments. Our caps protect your valuable instruments from unnecessary wear and tear, helping to reduce repair costs while giving you the peace of mind that your instrument investment is being protected as well.

Key Surgical Instrument Tip Caps are available in a variety of shapes and sizes to fit all your instrument protection needs. We have the perfect cap for each of your various instruments – from skin hooks to scissors to scopes – which means you can protect all your instruments with the highest-quality caps. For your convenience, we are constantly expanding our selection of caps with additions such as our new Specialty Scope Caps and Tapered Caps.

In addition to protecting and extending the life of your valuable instruments, Tip Caps also help to protect sterilization packs from puncture as well as protect employees from sticks by sharp instruments.

Key Surgical Instrument Tip Caps are available in a wide range of color and venting options. Whether you require brightly colored caps for easy identification or clear caps for easy inspection, our cap selection is designed with your particular needs in mind. Caps are available with or without air vents for easy removal, depending on your preference. And of course all of our caps are radiopaque, disposable, latex-free and fully steam sterilizable.

Round Caps

Flat Caps

Osteotome Caps

Tapered Caps

Specialty Caps

Twin Caps

Minimally Invasive Surgical (MIS) Instrument Caps



ROUND CAPS Radiopaque. Single use. Latex-free. Steam sterilizable. 100 round caps per package.

	Number	Color	Details	Diameter inches	Length inches	Diameter mm	Length mm
Α	3-01-01	white solid		.062"	.75"	1.6	19.1
B	3-02-01	white tint		.062"	.75"	1.6	19.1
G	3-03-01	clear		.062"	.75"	1.6	19.1
D	3-04-01	clear	with vents	.062"	.75"	1.6	19.1
<b>3</b>	3-08-01	white tint	with vents	.062"	.75"	1.6	19.1
<b>B</b>	3-01-02	blue solid		.078"	.75"	2.0	19.1
G	3-02-02	blue tint		.078"	.75"	2.0	19.1
<b>(</b>	3-03-02	clear		.078"	.75"	2.0	19.1
0	3-04-02	clear	with vents	.078"	.75"	2.0	19.1
0	3-08-02	blue tint	with vents	.078"	.75"	2.0	19.1
<b>B</b>	3-01-03	green solid		.109"	.75"	2.8	19.1
0	3-02-03	green tint		.109"	.75"	2.8	19.1
	3-03-03	clear		.109"	.75"	2.8	19.1
	3-04-03	clear	with vents	.109"	.75"	2.8	19.1
0	3-08-03	green tint	with vents	.109"	.75"	2.8	19.1
P	3-01-04	red solid		.125"	1"	3.2	25.4
0	3-02-04	red tint		.125"	1"	3.2	25.4
R	3-03-04	clear		.125"	1"	3.2	25.4
S	3-04-04	clear	with vents	.125"	1"	3.2	25.4
0	3-08-04	red tint	with vents	.125"	1"	3.2	25.4
0	3-01-05	yellow solid		.187"	1"	4.7	25.4
V	3-02-05	yellow tint		.187"	1"	4.7	25.4
W	3-03-05	clear		.187"	1"	4.7	25.4
X	3-04-05	clear	with vents	.187"	1"	4.7	25.4
Y	3-08-05	yellow tint	with vents	.187"	1"	4.7	25.4
2	3-01-06	purple solid		.406"	.75"	10.3	19.1
ΔΔ	3-02-06	purple tint		.406"	.75"	10.3	19.1
BB	3-03-06	clear		.406"	.75"	10.3	19.1
<b>C</b>	3-04-06	clear	with vents	.406"	.75"	10.3	19.1
DD	3-08-06	purple tint	with vents	.406"	.75"	10.3	19.1
	3-08-100	assortment: 3	-08-01 through (	3-08-19 (1 packa	age each of 16 o	different sizes)	



PRODUCTS SHOWN ACTUAL SIZE

FLAT CAPS Radiopaque. Single use. Latex-free. Steam sterilizable. 100 flat caps per package.

	Number	Color	Details	Width inches	Length inches	Width mm	Length mm
A	3-01-07	orange solid		.375"	1"	9.5	25.4
B	3-02-07	orange tint		.375"	1"	9.5	25.4
C	3-03-07	clear		.375"	1"	9.5	25.4
D	3-04-07	clear	with vents	.375"	1"	9.5	25.4
<b>3</b>	3-08-07	orange tint	with vents	.375"	1"	9.5	25.4
G	3-01-08	brown solid		.625"	1"	15.9	25.4
G	3-02-08	brown tint		.625"	1"	15.9	25.4
•	3-03-08	clear		.625"	1"	15.9	25.4
0	3-04-08	clear	with vents	.625"	1"	15.9	25.4
0	3-08-08	brown tint	with vents	.625"	1"	15.9	25.4
8	3-01-09	black solid		1"	1"	25.4	25.4
0	3-02-09	black tint		1"	1"	25.4	25.4
M	3-03-09	clear		1"	1"	25.4	25.4
	3-04-09	clear	with vents	1"	1"	25.4	25.4
0	3-08-09	black tint	with vents	1"	1"	25.4	25.4
	3-08-100	assortment: 3-	08-01 through 3-	08-19 (1 packag	e each of 16 diffe	erent sizes)	

OSTEOTOME	E CAPS									
Radiopaque.	Single use.	Latex-free.	Steam	sterilizable.	100	osteotome	caps	ner	packa	ae.

	Number	Color	Details	Width inches	Length inches	Width mm	Length mm	
A	3-03-11	clear		.25"	.75"	6.4	19.1	
B	3-04-11	clear	with vents	.25"	.75"	6.4	19.1	
C	3-08-11	white	with vents	.25"	.75"	6.4	19.1	
D	3-03-12	clear tint		.375"	1"	9.5	25.4	
<b>3</b>	3-04-12	clear	with vents	.375"	1"	9.5	25.4	
G	3-08-12	blue tint	with vents	.375"	1"	9.5	25.4	
G	3-03-13	clear		.50"	1"	12.7	25.4	
<b>(1)</b>	3-04-13	clear	with vents	.50"	1"	12.7	25.4	
0	3-08-13	green tint	with vents	.50"	1"	12.7	25.4	
0	3-03-15	clear		.75"	1"	19.1	25.4	
<b>B</b>	3-04-15	clear	with vents	.75"	1"	19.1	25.4	
0	3-08-15	yellow tint	with vents	.75"	1"	19.1	25.4	
	3-03-09	clear		1"	1"	25.4	25.4	
N	3-04-09	clear	with vents	1"	1"	25.4	25.4	
0	3-08-09	black tint	with vents	1"	1"	25.4	25.4	
P	3-04-17	clear	with vents	1.25"	1.25"	31.8	31.8	
0	3-08-17	purple tint	with vents	1.25"	1.25"	31.8	31.8	
R	3-04-18	clear	with vents	1.5"	1.5"	38.1	38.1	
S	3-08-18	red tint	with vents	1.5"	1.5"	38.1	38.1	
•	3-04-19	clear	with vents	1.75"	1.25"	44.5	31.8	
U	3-08-19	orange tint	with vents	1.75"	1.25"	44.5	31.8	
	3-08-100	assortment: 3-0	8-01 through 3-0	8-19 (1 package	each of 16 differ	rent sizes)		

# ROUND TAPERED CAPS

Radiopaque. Single use. Latex-free. Steam sterilizable. 50 tapered caps per package.

	Number	Color	Details	Diameter inches	Length inches	Diameter mm	Length mm
A	3-11-01	white tint	with vents	.08 to .12"	1.5"	2 to 3	38.1
B	3-11-02	blue tint	with vents	.12 to .16"	1.5"	3 to 4	38.1
C	3-11-03	green tint	with vents	.16 to .2"	1.5"	4 to 5	38.1
D	3-11-04	red tint	with vents	.2 to .24"	1.5"	5 to 6	38.1
B	3-11-05	yellow tint	with vents	.24 to .28"	1.5"	6 to 7	38.1
G	3-11-06	purple tint	with vents	.28 to .31"	1.5"	7 to 8	38.1
G	3-11-07	orange tint	with vents	.37 to .35"	1.5"	8 to 9	38.1
•	3-11-08	brown tint	with vents	.35 to .39"	1.5"	9 to 10	38.1
0	3-11-09	black tint	with vents	.39 to .43"	1.5"	10 to 11	38.1
0	3-12-01	white tint	with vents	.08 to .12"	2"	2 to 3	50.8
(3)	3-12-02	blue tint	with vents	.12 to .16"	2"	3 to 4	50.8
O	3-12-03	green tint	with vents	.16 to .2"	2"	4 to 5	50.8
M	3-12-04	red tint	with vents	.2 to .24"	2"	5 to 6	50.8
N	3-12-05	yellow tint	with vents	.24 to .28"	2"	6 to 7	50.8
0	3-12-06	purple tint	with vents	.28 to .31"	2"	7 to 8	50.8
P	3-12-07	orange tint	with vents	.37 to .35"	2"	8 to 9	50.8
0	3-12-08	brown tint	with vents	.35 to .39"	2"	9 to 10	50.8
R	3-12-09	black tint	with vents	.39 to .43"	2"	10 to 11	50.8
S	3-13-03	green tint	with vents	.59 to .63"	1.5"	15 to 16	38.1
•	3-13-05	yellow tint	with vents	.75 to .79"	1.5"	19 to 20	38.1
O	3-13-07	orange tint	with vents	.83 to .87"	1.5"	21 to 22	38.1
V	3-14-03	green tint	with vents	.59 to .63"	2"	15 to 16	50.8
W	3-14-05	yellow tint	with vents	.75 to .79"	2"	19 to 20	50.8
X	3-14-07	orange tint	with vents	.83 to .87"	2"	21 to 22	50.8

A B			
		M	
		R	
			X



## SPECIALTY CAPS

Radiopaque. Single use. Latex-free. Steam sterilizable.

	Number	Color	Details	Diameter inches	Length inches	Diameter mm	Length mm			
	SCOPE CAPS 50 scope caps	per package.								
A	3-05-02	blue tint	scope	.187"	1.25"	4.7	31.8			
B	3-05-06	purple tint	scope	.375"	1.625"	9.5	41.3			
G	3-05-07	orange tint	scope	.5"	1.75"	12.7	44.5			
	100 scope caps per package.									
D	3-05-28	navy solid	scope (camera con)	.437"	1"	11.1	25.4			
E	3-05-29	navy solid	scope (eye piece)	1.25"	.25"	11.1	6.4			
F	3-05-30	navy solid	scope (distal end)	.156"	1"	4.0	25.4			
	RETRACTOR CAPS  100 retractor caps per package.									
G	3-09-03	clear	Gelpi Retractor	.312"	1.5"	7.9	38.1			
<b>(1)</b>	3-09-04	clear	Gelpi Retractor	.312"	2"	7.9	50.8			
0	3-09-05	clear	Gelpi Retractor	.312"	2.5"	7.9	63.5			
0	3-09-07	blue tint	Universal Weitlaner Retra	actor						
	ROUND CAPS 100 round caps	per package.								
B	3-04-98	clear	with vents	.155"	.71"	3.9	18.0			
0	3-04-99	clear	with vents	.187"	1.5"	4.7	38.1			
M	3-05-27	red solid		.312"	1.5"	7.9	38.1			

# Instrument Protection – Twin Caps and MIS Caps











# TWIN CAPS Radiopaque. Single use. Latex-free. Steam sterilizable. 50 twin caps per package.

	Number	Color	Details	Width inches	Length inches	Width mm	Length mm
A	3-06-01	white tint	with vents	.062"	.75"	1.6	19.1
В	3-06-02	blue tint	with vents	.078"	.75"	2.0	19.1
C	3-06-03	green tint	with vents	.109"	.75"	2.8	19.1
D	3-06-04	red tint	with vents	.125"	1"	3.2	25.4
E	3-06-05	yellow tint	with vents	.187"	1"	4.7	25.4
G	3-06-07	orange tint	with vents	.375"	1"	9.5	25.4
	3-06-50	assortment: 3-0	06-01 through 3-0	06-07 (1 packag	e each of 6 differ	ent sizes)	

## MINIMALLY INVASIVE SURGICAL INSTRUMENT CAPS

MIS Instrument Caps are designed to protect endoscopes, probes, veress needles and trocars during sterilization. Radiopaque. Single use. Latex-free. Steam sterilizable. 50 MIS caps per package.

mm
30
50
66

